
                     
 

 
 

Monthly Calendar for May 2024 
Date Day Events 

1st May 2024 Wednesday   

2nd May 2024 Thursday   

3rd May 2024 Friday Inter House Cricket (Classes 6-8) 

4th May 2024 Saturday 
Inter House Cricket (Classes 9-12) 

Inter House English Elocution (Classes 6-8) 

5th May 2024 Sunday   

6th May 2024 Monday   

7th May 2024 Tuesday Periodic Test-1 begins (Classes 1-8) 

8th May 2024 Wednesday   

9th May 2024 Thursday   

10th May 2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti 

11th May 2024 Saturday   

12th May 2024 Sunday   

13th May 2024 Monday   

14th May 2024 Tuesday   

15th May 2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-1 ends (Classes 1-8) 

16th May 2024 Thursday 
Summer Camp and Remedial Classes begin (Classes 1-8) 

Special Classes for Classes 9-12 begin 

17th May 2024 Friday   

18th May 2024 Saturday   

19th May 2024 Sunday   

20th May 2024 Monday   

21st May 2024 Tuesday   

22nd May 2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-1 begins (Classes 9-12) 

23rd May 2024 Thursday   

24th May 2024 Friday   

25th May 2024 Saturday   

26th May 2024 Sunday Scouts and Guides-Dwitya sopan (5 days) 

27th May 2024 Monday   

28th May 2024 Tuesday   

29th May 2024 Wednesday Periodic Test-1 ends (Classes 9-12) 

30th May 2024 Thursday   

31st May 2024 Friday 
Summer Camp and Remedial Classes end (Classes 1-8) 

Special Classes for Classes 9-12 end 
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